
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  3:50.40 USA-UNITED STATES Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

AF  3:59.63 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA Birmingham (GBR) 03 AUG 2022

GR  4:10.90 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA Algiers (ALG) 07 JAN 2007

Final Event No. 41

Rank Lane
NPC

Name
R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 2 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA  4:11.89
JONKER Tayla 0.64    30.57  1:02.97 (1) 1:02.97

MOLL Simone 0.66    32.21  1:09.69 (1) 2:12.66

MOUTON Hannah 0.38    28.96  1:04.38 (1) 3:17.04

DE LANGE Caitlin Ann -0.01    26.29    54.85 (1) 4:11.89

2 4 EGY - EGYPT  4:17.81     5.92
EL SAMMANY Sara 0.59    30.49  1:03.59 (2) 1:03.59

ABDALLAH Nadine 0.69    34.77  1:14.65 (2) 2:18.24

OSMAN Farida 0.21    27.11    59.39 (2) 3:17.63

ELGENDY Nour 0.29    28.12  1:00.18 (2) 4:17.81

3 5 ALG - ALGERIA  4:25.69    13.80
ZITOUNI Imene Kawthar 0.64    33.26  1:08.64 (5) 1:08.64

NEFSI Hamida Rania 0.41    33.86  1:12.90 (3) 2:21.54

MIDOUNI Lilia Sihem 0.20    29.62  1:04.39 (3) 3:25.93

MEDJAHED Nesrine 0.28    28.30    59.76 (3) 4:25.69

4 3 ZIM - ZIMBABWE  4:32.60    20.71
KATAI Donata Andra Sofia 0.66    31.54  1:05.33 (3) 1:05.33

DHEMBA Vhenekai Amanda 0.51    37.10  1:21.17 (5) 2:26.50

VAN DER W. PS 0.43    29.70  1:04.33 (5) 3:30.83

MAKWABARARA Mikayla  Mayita 0.39    28.89  1:01.77 (4) 4:32.60

5 6 NAM - NAMIBIA  4:32.98    21.09
HUMPHREY Jessica 0.67    31.72  1:06.00 (4) 1:06.00

SMALLEY Molina 0.41    36.44  1:17.82 (4) 2:23.82

WESTERDUIN Reza 0.08    30.70  1:06.63 (4) 3:30.45

MUTUMBULUA Trisha 0.53    28.91  1:02.53 (5) 4:32.98

Legend:
AF African record GR Games Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record
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